Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Macdonald - (801040) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.25
1:59.13
2:00.06
2:00.93
2:01.44
2:02.60
2:03.75
2:04.19
2:08.01
2:10.67
2:10.67
2:10.88
2:11.86
2:12.44
2:15.56
2:15.87
2:16.36
2:25.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.25
1:59.13
2:00.93
2:00.06
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

641
627
613
600

575
559
554
505
475
475
473
462
456

423
418
344

WA Pts

641
627
600
613
592

Round

F
H
H
H

m I T I I I T

m I I

Round

F
H
H
H

F

Date

14/07/19
14/07/19
15/03/19
25/05/19
09/07/17
02/07/17
09/07/17
28/05/17
02/04/16
17/07/16
17/07/16
07/02/16
13/03/16
31/01/15
05/04/15
02/04/15
26/06/14
07/03/14

Date

14/07/19
14/07/19
25/05/19
15/03/19
09/07/17

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Edinburgh International

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Edinburgh International Meet

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish School Swimming Championships

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet
Scottish Summer Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet
Edinburgh International

Scottish Summer Meet

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

South Lanarkshire

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1
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2:03.75 559 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:02.60 575 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:04.19 554 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:10.67 475 F 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:10.67 475 H 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen 1
2:08.01 505 H 02/04/16  Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow 1
2:11.86 462 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:10.88 473 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:15.56 425 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1
2:15.87 423 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:12.44 456 F 31/01/15  Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen 1
2:16.36 418 H 26/06/14  Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:25.45 344 F 07/03/14  Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1
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