Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Macdonald - (801040) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.25	641	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:59.13	627	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:00.06	613	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:00.93	600	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:01.44	592	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:02.60	575	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.75	559	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.19	554	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.01	505	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
2:10.67	475	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:10.67	475	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.88	473	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.86	462	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.44	456	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:15.56	425		05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:15.87	423	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.36	418	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.45	344	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.25	641	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:59.13	627	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:00.93	600	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:00.06	613	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:01.44 Copyright 2024	592 4	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:03.75	559	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:02.60	575	Н	02/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.19	554	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.67	475	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.67	475	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:08.01	505	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
2:11.86	462	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.88	473	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.56	425		05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:15.87	423	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.44	456	F	31/01/15	Brodies Scottish Schools Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:16.36	418	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.45	344	F	07/03/14	Scottish School Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS